Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saric Lewington - (794646) - Hatfield SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
18:10.25
18:49.30
19:26.30
19:29.74
20:01.85
20:23.60
21:02.54
21:40.06
22:03.43
22:13.78
22:31.98
22:49.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
18:10.25
18:49.30
19:26.30
19:29.74
20:01.85
20:23.60
21:02.54
22:49.37
21:40.06
22:31.98

22:03.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

468
421
382
379
349
331
301
276
262

WA Pts

468
421
382
379
349
331
301
236
276
245
262

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I

Date

28/09/19
29/09/18
04/02/18
26/11/17
07/05/17
15/10/16
24/10/15
15/11/14
15/12/13
27/04/13
26/04/14
21/12/114

Date

28/09/19
29/09/18
04/02/18
26/11/17
07/05/17
15/10/16
24/10/15
21/12114
15/11/14
26/04/14
15/12/13

Meet

Team Luton September Open Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
Hertfordshire County Championships 2018
HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
Hatfield Club Long Distance Time Trials 2017
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Dunstable SC Long Distance Splash

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Dunstable Long Distance Splash

Meet

Team Luton September Open Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
Hertfordshire County Championships 2018
HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
Hatfield Club Long Distance Time Trials 2017
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Dunstable Long Distance Splash

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Dunstable SC Long Distance Splash

Venue

Luton

Inspire Luton
Borehamwood
HERTFORDSHIRE
Hatfield

Luton

Luton

Luton
Dunstable
Luton

Luton

Dunstable

Venue

Luton

Inspire Luton
Borehamwood
HERTFORDSHIRE
Hatfield

Luton

Luton

Dunstable

Luton

Luton

Dunstable

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3

3

2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3

4

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3

3

4

2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
22:13.78 255 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Hatfield 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



