Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saric Lewington - (794646) - Hatfield SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:10.25	468	Н	28/09/19	Team Luton September Open Meet	Luton	Hatfield	3
18:49.30	421	Н	29/09/18	Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton	Hatfield	3
19:26.30	382	Н	04/02/18	Hertfordshire County Championships 2018	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
19:29.74	379	Н	26/11/17	HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017	HERTFORDSHIRE	Hatfield	4
20:01.85	349	F	07/05/17	Hatfield Club Long Distance Time Trials 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
20:23.60	331	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Hatfield	3
21:02.54	301	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
21:40.06	276	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton			2
22:03.43	262	Н	15/12/13	Dunstable SC Long Distance Splash	Dunstable	Hatfield	4
22:13.78	255	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Hatfield	3
22:31.98	245	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Hatfield		Hatfield	3
22:49.37	236	Н	21/12/14	Dunstable Long Distance Splash Dunstable			4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:10.25	468	Н	28/09/19	Team Luton September Open Meet	Luton	Hatfield	3
18:49.30	421	Н	29/09/18	Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton	Hatfield	3
19:26.30	382	Н	04/02/18	Hertfordshire County Championships 2018	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
19:29.74	379	Н	26/11/17	HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017	HERTFORDSHIRE	Hatfield	4
20:01.85	349	F	07/05/17	Hatfield Club Long Distance Time Trials 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
20:23.60	331	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Hatfield		Hatfield	3
21:02.54	301	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
22:49.37	236	Н	21/12/14	Dunstable Long Distance Splash	Dunstable		4
21:40.06	276	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
22:31.98	245	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Hatfield		Hatfield	3
22:03.43 2024	262 4	Н	15/12/13	Dunstable SC Long Distance Splash	Dunstable	Hatfield Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEN

22:13.78	255	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
----------	-----	---	----------	----------------------------------

Luton

Hatfield